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Hello World! Demos
Human Perception

Mario Romero
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http://www.atelier-fuer-medienprojekte.de/
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Sua0xDCf8MA
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Tue
Thu
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25 mar 08:00-10:00
27 mar 15:00-17:00
1 apr 08:00-10:00

8 apr 08:00-10:00
15 apr 08:00-10:00
22 apr 08:00-10:00
29 apr 15:00-17:00
6 may 08:00-10:00
9 may 15:00-17:00
13 may 08:00-10:00
15 may 15:00-17:00
22 may 23:59

Schedule

Introduction

Why Visualization, Visualization Pipeline
Vislt Pipeline, Scientific Visual Storytelling
VMD Pipeline, Group formations
Volume Rendering and P3 progress
Presenting Project 3

Proposals

“Hello World!” Demos and Perception
Update 1

Update 2

Final Demo

Webpage Report
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P1

P2

P3-1
P3-2
P4.1
P4.2
P4.3
P4.3
P4.4
P4.5



Outline

e Hello World Demos
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Hello World Demos!
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Proposal for the MagHapti._ Experience

Anton Klava B Philip Sydhoff Wiebke Képp

aklava@kth.se psydhoff@kth.se wiebkek@kth.se
Visualization 2014
VIS14 &
VICSTHLI April 29, 2014 ficny



MagHapti. Experience

April 29, 2014 MagHaptic Experience



Proposal for Dance Tracing
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Anton Artemov Julia Shchenina BEV[! Jangdal Rickard Jeppsson
artemov@kth.se juliash@kth.se Jangdal@kth.se riep@kth.se
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DANCE TRACING

April 29, 2014 Dance Tracing



Proposal: Comparing Bodies

| emllhar@kth se
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April 27, 2014
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Comparing Bodies

-

Comparing Bodies
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ENERGY CLOCK
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MONDAY
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http://hint.fm/projects/flickr/

Chen Wang Kevin Allain Panchamy Krishnan
chenwa@kth.se kallain@kth.se panchamy@kth.se
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Proposal for 3DMolecularViewer*

“WIP name

Rasmus Ansin
ransin@kth.se

Sandro Affentranger
asandros@kth.se

Visualization 2014
VIS14
2014-04-29
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Giovanna Orisaka
orisaka@kth.se
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3DMolecularViewer
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Boards
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Reading

* Visualizing Vectors
— Helen Wright Chp 7

* Two related work papers (how to do related work
search and review?)

e Turn in 100 word summaries for each
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http://link.springer.com.focus.lib.kth.se/chapter/10.1007/978-1-84628-755-8_7
http://link.springer.com.focus.lib.kth.se/chapter/10.1007/978-1-84628-755-8_7

Thank you!

marior@kth.se
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